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Saturday   9:20 am Lanes 1 - 40Arlington Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Cha Cha Cha
2 Let's Git It Boys
3 All Eyez On Us
4 AC/BC
5 Stay Hungry
6 Embrace the 10
7 Make Them Fly
8 Haha Bowl
9 Like We Never Left

10 Motrin in Motion

11 Ohana First
12 Drunken Masters
13 Team 300
14 Les MiseraBowls
15 Jenna's Angels
16 Peace Love N 3D
17 Imagine That
18 We'll Take It
19 The Cruzers
20 B.W.A.

21 Eye of the Tiger
22 Peace Love N Bowl
23 BMW
24 Get Angry!!
25 Brew Crew 9.0
26 Peace Love N FIL-AM
27 Lets Roll
28 Keep it Pushin
29 Pocket Punchers
30 MDG

31 Bounce Back
32 Lotta Ass
33 Don't Hurt Em
34 DIBS!
35 ReynBowlers
36 Counter Strike
37 10th Frame Gamer
38 Rockin Seniors
39 Prove Them Wrong
40 AmazeBalls

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/16  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/23  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/30  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/07  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/14  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  11/04  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  11/11   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk10  11/18  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23

Wk11  11/25   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk12  12/02  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk13  12/09  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk14  12/16  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk15  12/23  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30

Wk16  12/30  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk17  01/06  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk18  01/13  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk19  01/20   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk20  01/27  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2

Wk21  02/03   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk22  02/10  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk23  02/17  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27
Wk24  03/02  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk25  03/09  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31

Wk26  03/16  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk27  03/23  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37
Wk28  03/30  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16
Wk29  04/13   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40
Wk30  04/20  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24

Wk31  04/27   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36
Wk32  05/04  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  34- 32
Wk33  05/11  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9
Wk34  05/18  29- 18  27- 16  25- 14  23- 12  21- 10  19-  8  17-  6  15-  4  13-  1  11-  3
Wk35  05/25  22- 31  20- 29  18- 27  16- 25  14- 23  12- 21  10- 19   8- 17   6- 15   4- 13

Wk36  06/01  33- 26  31- 24  29- 22  27- 20  25- 18  23- 16  21- 14  19- 12  17- 10  15-  8
Wk37  06/08  30- 35  28- 33  26- 31  24- 29  22- 27  20- 25  18- 23  16- 21  14- 19  12- 17
Wk38  06/15  32- 18  15-  8  14-  4  35- 19  34- 24   6-  9  33- 31  16- 17  25- 28  22- 26
Wk39  06/22  38- 39  36- 37  34- 35  32- 33  30- 31  28- 29  26- 27  24- 25  22- 23  20- 21
Wk40  06/29  40- 12   8- 32   4- 30  23- 18  15- 37  22- 28  26- 17   5- 16  27- 11  25- 21  Manually assigned

Wk41  07/06  35- 14  24-  2  39-  3  34- 38  36- 19  33-  1  31- 10  21-  9  13-  7   6- 29  Manually assigned
Wk42  07/13  32- 18  15-  8  14-  4  35- 19  34- 24   6-  9  33- 31  16- 17  25- 28  22- 26  Manually assigned
Wk43  07/20  40- 20   8-  3  21- 33  10-  7   1-  6  28- 29  34- 18  37- 12  22- 16  27-  4  No points  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/09  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/16  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/23  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/30  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  10/07   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/14  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  10/28   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  11/04  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  11/11  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk10  11/18  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3

Wk11  11/25  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk12  12/02  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk13  12/09  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk14  12/16  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk15  12/23   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31

Wk16  12/30  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk17  01/06   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk18  01/13  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk19  01/20  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk20  01/27  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1

Wk21  02/03  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk22  02/10  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk23  02/17  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk24  03/02  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18
Wk25  03/09   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30

Wk26  03/16  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk27  03/23  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk28  03/30  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7
Wk29  04/13  18- 39  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21
Wk30  04/20  40- 22  39- 20  37- 18  35- 16  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4

Wk31  04/27  26- 38  24- 40  22- 39  20- 37  18- 35  16- 33  14- 31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25
Wk32  05/04  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  39- 24  37- 22  35- 20  33- 18  31- 16  29- 14  27- 12
Wk33  05/11   2- 34  32- 36  30- 38  28- 40  26- 39  24- 37  22- 35  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29
Wk34  05/18   9-  5   7-  2  36- 34  38- 32  40- 30  39- 28  37- 26  35- 24  33- 22  31- 20
Wk35  05/25   1- 11   3-  9   5-  7   2- 36  34- 38  32- 40  30- 39  28- 37  26- 35  24- 33

Wk36  06/01  13-  6  11-  4   9-  1   7-  3   5-  2  38- 36  40- 34  39- 32  37- 30  35- 28
Wk37  06/08  10- 15   8- 13   6- 11   4-  9   1-  7   3-  5   2- 38  36- 40  34- 39  32- 37
Wk38  06/15   5- 27  11- 20  13- 21   1- 10  29- 36   7- 39  38-  3   2- 23  37- 40  30- 12
Wk39  06/22  18- 19  16- 17  14- 15  12- 13  10- 11   8-  9   6-  7   4-  5   1-  3   2- 40
Wk40  06/29  20- 34  33-  9  31- 36  13- 10   1-  6   7- 35  29-  3  39-  2  24- 14  19- 38  Manually assigned

Wk41  07/06  22- 28  26- 16   5- 17  27- 11  25- 20  15- 40   4- 18  23- 32   8- 30  37- 12  Manually assigned
Wk42  07/13   5- 27  11- 20  13- 21   1- 10  29- 36   7- 39  38-  3   2- 23  37- 40  30- 12  Manually assigned
Wk43  07/20   2- 26  14- 24  19- 30  38- 31  17- 39  15- 23   9- 35  32- 13  36-  5  11- 25  No points  Manually assigned


